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No. 880, A, Published June 2, 1964,
‘ Effective June 3, 1964.

CHAPTER 549
AN ACT relating to increased enrollment at the University of Wisconsin
-and making an appropriation. -

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

The appropriation made by section 20.830 (1) and the student fee
expenditure authorization made by section 20.830 (40) of the statutes,
as affected by the laws of 1963, are increased by the following amounts:

. 1964-65
University of Wisconsin 20.830 :

General operation (1) ($ 805,341)
Personal se_arvices 1,747,175
Capital outlay ‘ 63,065

Receipts applied - —1,009,899

General operation academic : .

revenues (Part of (1)) {40) 1,009,899

to provide funds for additional enrollments at the university of Wisconsin.

Approved May 25, 1964,
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